
SURNAMES BEGINNING WITH LETTERS "L" "M" and "N" 

Need To Research Another Name? 
Click The Last Letter of the Surname You Wish To Research 

| A | B | C | D | E | F | G | H | I | J | K | L | M | N | O | P | Q | R | S | T | U | V | W | 
Y | Z | 

KEY 

"L" 

LAISKONIS Joseph J, b.1882 d.1947 (MARY) 
LAISKONIS Anna M, b.1890 d.1927 (MARY) 
LAISKONIS Francis, b.1927 d.1927 (MARY) 
LAISKONIS Joseph C, b.1909 d.1993 (MARY) 
LAISKONIS Cecelia E, b.1905 d.1989 (MARY) 
LANDIS Jacob, b.1874 d.1939 (SCOTT) 
LANDIS Jessie, b.1876 d.1962 (SCOTT)  
LAUSKA John A, b.1916 d.1974 (ALL) 
LAUSKA Bernice E, b.1915 (ALL)  
LAZDAUSKIS Joseph, b.1879 d.1976 (MARY) 
LAZDAUSKIS Anastazia, b.1882 d.1958 (MARY) 
LESAUSKAS John, b.1882 d.1946 (MARY)  
LESAUSKAS Josephine, b.1888 d.1975 (MARY) 
LEVICKAS Joseph, b.1888 d.1964 (MARY) 
LEVICKAS Elizabeth P, b.1891 d.1951 (MARY) 
LINKUS Adolph A, b.1866 d.1951 (PM)  
LINKUS Barbara, b.1871 d.1939 (PM) 
LITKA Frank, b.1877 d.1917 (PM) 
LITKA Elizabeth, b.1879 d.1963(PM) 
LITKA Stephen, b.1840 d.1912 (PM) 
LITKA Bridget, b.1843 d.1912 (PM) 
LITWAITIS  Matt, Family (MARY) 
LOCATIS Frank B, b.1907 d.1986 (ALL) 
LOCATIS  Maxine R, b.1917 d.1989 (ALL) 
LOCATIS Frank M, b.1885 d.1975 (ALL) 
LOCATIS Marie A, b.1888 d.1954 (ALL) 
LOFTIS John, b.1865 d.1931 (BAT) 
LOFTIS Laura, b.1872 d.1943 (BAT) 
LOKOVICH Edward, b.1921 d.1957 (PM) 
LOKOVICH Anthony, C. b.1886 d.1948 (PM) 
LOKOVICH Michalina, A. b.1886 d.1966 (PM) 

? ALL = Allegan Catholic Cemetery, Allegan County  
? BAT = Batchellor Lake Cemetery, Mason County  
? CROSS  = Holy Cross Cemetery, Kent County  
? LAKE = Lakeside Eden Twp. Cemetery, Mason County  
? MARY = Riverside St. Marys Cemetery, Custer, Mason County 
? PM = Pere Marquette Cemetery, Ludington, Mason County  
? POT = Washington Park Mem. Gardens, Kent County  
? RIV = Riverton Township Cemetery, Mason County  
? SCOTT = Scottville City Cemetery, Mason County  
? SUGAR = Sugargrove Cemetary, Mason County  
? TROW = Trowbridge Twp. Cemetery, Allegan County  
? WAY = St. Cyril Catholic Cemetery, Allegan County 
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LOPSAS Alex M, b.1890 d.1970 (MARY) 
LOPSAS Petronele, b.1898 d.1983 (MARY) 
LUCAS Anna, b.1888 d.1951 (PM)  

"M"  

MADALINSKI Jacob, b.1883 d.1959 (ALL) 
MADALINSKI Mary, b.1884 d.1965 (ALL) 
MALECKAS Frank, b.1887 d.1965 (MARY) 
MALECKAS Valeria, b.1896 d.1979 (MARY) 
MALINSKAS Joseph, b.1871 d.1935 (MARY) 
MANKUS Della [GRIGAITIS], b.1893 d.1984 (MARY) 
MARCELLUS William, b.1875 d.1945 (SCOTT) 
MARCELLUS Phebe Ann, b.1880 d.1964 (SCOTT) 
MARKUS  Matthew C, b.1887 d.1955 (MARY) 
MARKUS  Della, b.1902 (MARY) 
MARTIN Harry, b.1884 d.1946 (PM) 
MARTIN Alberta, b.1878 d.1961 (PM) 
MARTIN John W, b.1876 d.1950 (TROW) 
MARTINKUS Patrinella, b.1881 d.1931 (PM) 
MARTINKUS Joseph, b.1902 d.1930 (PM) 
MASAITIS Benidict, A. b.1879 d.1940 (MARY) 
MASAITIS Rose A, b.1886 d.1951 (MARY) 
MATEJOVITZ Joseph, J. b.1871 d.1948 (SCOTT) 
MATEJOVITZ Blanche, B. b.1878 d.1946 (SCOTT) 
MATEVICH Stanley, b.1908 d.1969 (LAKE) 
MATEVICH Mabel, P. b.1910 (LAKE) 
MATEVICH Wesley, b.1903 d.1976 (LAKE) 
MATEVICH Marie, b.1905 d.1987 (LAKE) 
MAULUS Michael, b.1890 d.1957 (MARY) 
MAULUS Frances, b.1888 d.1954 (MARY) 
MIKOLUSKY Joseph, b.1886 d.1944 (MARY) 
MIKOLUSKY Anna, b.1885 d.1924 (MARY) 
MIKOLUSKY Eva M, b.1888 d.1971 (PM) 
MIKULSKIS Dominick W, b.1882 d.1961 (MARY) 
MIKULSKIS Emily, b.1883 d.1931 (MARY) 
MIKUTIS  Peter, b.1879 d.1958 (CROSS) 
MIKUTIS  Catherine, b.1890 d.1916 (CROSS) 
MILASIUS John, b.1874 d.1947 (MARY) 
MILIUS Joseph, M. b.1877 d.1953 (BAT) 
MILIUS Anna, b.1886 d.1968 (BAT) 
MISITES John, b.1886 d.1951 (MARY) 
MISITES Margaret, b.1911 d.1971 (MARY) 
MISITIES Anna [Sister of Margaret], b.1905 d.1984 (MARY) 
MISKEVICS Otto, b.1876 d.1923 (BAT) 
MISKINIS Peter, b.1867 d.1956 (MARY) 
MISKINIS Mary, b.1883 (MARY) 
MISKINIS John P, b.1883 d.1967 (SCOTT) 
MISKINIS Anna M, b.1887 d.1960 (SCOTT) 
MISKINIS Johanna [Daughter of John & Anna], b.1919 d.1934 (SCOTT) 
MITUS Joseph, b.1899 d.1963 (CROSS) 
MITUS Marie, b.1904 d.1989 (CROSS) 
MITUS John [Son of Joseph & Marie], B. b.1923 d.1985 (CROSS) 
MOTYKA John, b.1892 d.1954 (PM) 
MOTYKA Stefania, b.1893 d.1944 (PM)  
MUSTAIKIS William F, b.1890 d.1979 (SCOTT) 
MUSTAIKIS Paulina A, b.1893 d.1946 (SCOTT)  
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"N"  

NARKEVICIENE  Julija, b.1896 d.1960 (MARY) 
NAURA Kazimeras F, b.1885 d.1952 (MARY)  
NAURA Adella M, b.1892 (MARY) 
NAUSIEDA Anna, b.1896 d.1986 (WAY) 
NEUMAN Karol, b.1842 d.1907 (PM)  
NEUMAN Joanna, b.1838 d.1906 (PM)  

RETURN TO MICHIGAN CEMETERY HOMEPAGE TO SUBMIT SURNAME 

   

Page 3 of 3"L" "M" "N"

11/13/2004http://www.lithuaniangenealogy.org/databases/mi/miceL2N.html


